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Notes/Specifications:
1. Electrically Tunable Optical Filter of S or P-Version Flat-Top
over 980-1700nm.
2 Down to 0.6nm FWHM (fat-top) Bandwidth.
3. Upto 120nm Tumng Range.
4. 1.3dB typ. and 3.0dB max. Insertion Loss over Tuning Range.
5 >45dB Return Loss.
6. 0.15dB typ. and 0.30dB max. PDL (SM fiber pigtail only).
7. >20dB ER (PM fiber pigtail only).
o & 500mW (CW) max. Optical Input Power. Up to SW (CW) Optical
&0 Power Handling Available on Request.
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USB, SPI, orizc Interface. Other Interfaces Avarlable on Request.

WL Photonics Inc. reserves the right to change dimensions without notice

TILE:

WL Photonics Inc. Dimensions of WLTF-WE-S or P-
Version Filter with USB Interface
T oo SZE DWG. NO. REVY
Date
= s .
Dec. 25/2023 SCALE: 111 | WEGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

futEE | 1060nm*15nm | 1310nm*15nm | 1550nm*20nm | 1600nm*20nm
R XE]
80nm-BW 100nm-BW 100nm-BW 100nm-BW
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1.5dB typ. and 3.5dB max. (Connector exclusive)
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BW .., to BW .., to BW .., to
BW' . to 80nm
100nm 120nm 120nm
BW .;,=1.40nm | BW .;,=2.00nm | BW ,;,=2.50nm | BW ;,=2.50nm
FWHM #% | for S-version for S-version for S-version for S-version
(BW)? BW ,,;,=0.60nm | BW ,;,,=0.80nm | BW ;,,=1.00nm | BW ,;,,=1.20nm
for P-version for P-version for P-version for P-version
BW .,;,=0.20nm | BW ,;,=0.25nm | BW ,;,=0.35nm | BW ,;,=0.40nm
for U-version for U-version for U-version for U-version
BREKDHRE 0.01nm
BEKESH +0.01lnm
Max.iFi&iE
80nm/Sec. for S- or P- version
E
{RiEHE X5
0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over tuning range (SM fiber pigtail only)
i
JHIELE 20dB (PM fiber pigtail only without connector)
SH ETRRAR

<0.05dB (Measured within BW ;)

30dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for
S-version S-version S-version S-version

80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for
P-version P-version P-version P-version
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150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for
U-version U-version U-version U-version
FeIhE 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request
[ElR5#E >45dB
HIMNDE >50dB for BW<2x BW ,;,
fRiFIEEER <0.2ps (SM fibre pigtail only)
BRI <0.1ps/nm
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
ReFsm
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
BSED USB, I°C or SPI
BHHEE <0.5W for S or P version
TERE 10°C to 50°C
FERE -10°C to 75°C
R~ See dimension drawings below
58 <0.75kg
Hith BB THIAME RoHS compliant
1.BW i, AR/ RIAFIRHE B
RR 2ERRHEEEKR, HEEEEE,
3.MEsEEH-3dB E-43dB,
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

N\
Grating

Lens of Anfi-Fourior
Transform

Movable Aperture

Lens of Fourior
Transform

N

Grating

Fiber Optic Input
N Collimator

Fiber Optic Output
Collimator
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ATiREEE R A ( Filter Wavelength Tuning, FWT)RYRBEIEiRiRestnEz1A USB. &
PCHLEY USB =& USB - RS232 RIS 1HE[1( USB B BhEESR). FERCNIEN USB BEiEfis,
EOETEING 5V BERAERGREIRED. £ PCHLERILUSEithEREHTHT COM fHOEk4kissH
FWT, %l Tera Term. ZapSEEAFRERE, 5 TIRNRINSRARAAS, BIAFRINEMEERAI+H
N ST IR R AR HEHERAE, 1°C #0 SP1 FiissiE I /ERREREt, ERIfmSE
HefRIER =R,

VA PC tliid USB = sEiEiRiB SR ERIE=FI R E /6.

T COMS - Tera Term VT — O X

File Edit Setup Control Window Help
WL2AA: SNC2PA1387288>, MDC2820-12-17>

WL Range: 1469.58371570.584nm{8tep: 18196"523)
0K

'Set Wavelength: 1558.6008nm

(0K

Havelength:154%7 .298nm

(0K

Step: 2616, Err: B, Status: Bx340880
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Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-WMJAHBHC/DHEHF/GHH]
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-WE-AHBHC/DHEHF/GHHHI]
A. hRZsEH: SRR ShRE, P R: P hRAs, U K%K U k7S,
B. Bl (443K) : 1550 R 1550nm Huige, 1310 R 1310nm Hidy
B
C. AGOKABGIAEIEHICSER: 80 R 80nm AIESERE, 100 T 100nm
&R TERE,
D. FWHM #%E (#3K) : 3.5 FT 3.5nm FWHM #E,
E. JE4T38: SM BFRIESHEL, PM BT Panda ®{RFEEF, 5 LMA 8 PLMA,
F. BHBRGEHIE (8fi: =XK) : 0.25iFMATF 250um OD &¥Eet, 0.9 &M
F 900um OD #AEE, 3.0iEAF 3.0mm OD B4 ((LEATFRLFIRE) -
G. BLKE (K) : 0.5 %R 0.5 KK, 1.0 FE 1 KK ((RERFREIRS) .
H, BAKX RS s2RYEEE2EEY: 5140 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC &%
LU/UPC, 00 RnEiE&2E,
I, EEEDARIEKESIEOZE: USB BF USB#EO, I'C BF I’ciEO, SPIATF

SPI 0,




